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Company Phone # Contact Email

Decorations

Flowerville  (Flowers) 216-932-7550 Michael flowerville216@aol.com

Pink Gorilla (Balloons) 216-687-7575 Cornelia apgorilla@sbcglobal.net

Target 216-416-0025

Entertainment

Rob Kall -DJ & photo booths 440-221-2526 Rob Kall rob@peaksoundentertainment.com

Tony B - DJ 814-873-2742 Tony Berarducci mixintTB@aol.com

Hotels

Fairfield Inn & Suites 216-831-3300 reservations@fairfieldinn.com

Holiday Inn - Beta Dr. 440-461-9200 Tiffany

Sheraton Airport 216-267-1500 Debbie debbie@clevelandairportsheraton.com

Inflatables

Chris Norman 888-736-8242 www.eventfun.biz

Fantasy World 800-757-6332 Christine www.fwworld.com

Promotions

4All Promos 877-514-8087 www.4allpromos.com

FastSigns  (Signs) 440-461-4555 Martin fastsigns.294@fastsigns.com

Logoedge   (T-shirts) 440-336-2005 Joe Behm joe@logoedge.com

SEI 877-422-5526 Bonnie bonnie.schafer@ballbox.com

Safety/Security

JCU Campus Safety Svcs 216-397-4600 Brian Hurd/Tim Peppard bhurd@jcu.edu/tpeppard@jcu.edu

Tenable 216-361-0032 Myron Hare mhare@tenable.net

Sounds /Lights
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RCS 216-281-6600 Nada Jurist njurist@rcseventproduction.com

Student Union Program. Board Angela Petitto apetitto11@jcu.edu

Transportation

Tom Kriz  (JCU Fleet Svcs) 216-397-4581 Tom Kriz tkriz@jcu.edu

Precious Cargo 440-543-9272 Shawn shawn@pctbus.com
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